RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

[ Situs: 149 151 TYLER ST | | Map ID: 117150106 [[  Class: Two-Family | Card:1of1] Tax year 2016)
Current Owner General Information
RIVERA ANA Living Units 2
Neighborhood 123
P O BOX 70694 Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COSs
MA 01107 Zoning R2
Class RESIDENTIAL

Land Information

Type Size Influence Influence Value
Factors %
SQUARE
PRIMARYFOOT 8,388 15,31
Total Acres: 0.1926
Permit Information Assessment Information
Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Complete Assessed  Appraised Cost Income  Market
2010-09-10 1008894 8000 SIDING 100 Land 15,300 15,300 15,300 0 15,300
Building 116,500 124,300 117,300 0 124,300
Total 131,800 139,600 132,600 0 139,600

Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2011-11-08

2010-05-26

2010-02-09

2006-03-01

2005-10-24

2003-10-31
2000-03-01
1998-02-03

1991-12-09

1988-03-23
1988-03-23
1987-05-05

1986-07-18
1981-03-27

Price Type
AND +
110,00 LDG
AND +
45,00 LDG
AND +
72,27 LDG
AND +
135,00 LDG

Deed
Reference

18989/11

18309/379

18181/203

15731/0137

148,261 AND ONLY 15432/0535
106,000LAND ONLY 13735/0107

0 LAND ONLY 11112/0566
19,000 LAND ONLY 10152/0235

0 LAND ONLY 07877/298

23,500 LAND ONLY 06785/0142
18,000 LAND ONLY 06785/0141
13,000 LAND ONLY 06474/457

0 LAND ONLY 06158/0125
11,000 LAND ONLY 05084/0372

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee

RIVERA ANA

FITZGIBBON KENNETH

AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC

COLLADO LEANDRO

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST
COMPANY
ZIMUTO RAYMOND J

MARTINEZ ANA L

MARTINEZ ANA L & AGAPITO

M & S MANAGEMENT INC

LAJZER STEPHEN J & ALAN HANKOW
SHARON CONTRACTORS CORP
CHASE SIDNEY P

BROWN WILLIE B & LEOLA
PROMISED CHURCH OF GOD IN CHRI

Grantor

FITZGIBBON KENNETH

AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC

COLLADO LEANDRO

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
TRUST C
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL
TRUST C
MARTINEZ ANA L
MARTINEZ ANA L & AGAPITO
SPRINGFIELD CITY OF
HANKOWSKI ALAN + MARGUERITE]
D
SHARON CONTRACTORS CORH
CHASE SIDNEY P
BROWN WILLIE B + LEOLA
PROMISED CHURCH OF GOD IN
CHRI

GRIMALDI, JOSEPH C. + BEATH

CE
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Dwelling Information
Style DUPLEX Year Built 1989
Story height 2.00 Eff Year Built 0
Attic NONE Ground Floor 972

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,944
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type ELECTRIC Openings 0
System Type ELECTRIC Pre-Fab 0
Room Detail
Bedrooms 4 Full Baths 2
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 2
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 8
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod NO

Bath Type
Bath Remod NO
Adjustments

Intvs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.d.ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition AVERAGE Functional
CDU AVERAGE Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Line Type

1 GARAGE - WD/CB

Outbuilding Data
Yr Blt Measl Meas2 Qty Area Grag
1999 1 480 1.00 480 C

le

Parcel ID

117500196
007100040
027100014
044400010
121990044

Comparable Sales Summary

e

Sale Date Sale Price  TLA Style Yr Built Gra
2013-08-08 115,000 1,920 12 1988 C
2013-06-10 90,000 1,840 12 1989 C
2013-08-30 131,000 2,080 12 1987 C
2013-07-09 125,000 1,912 18 1925 C
2013-10-30 115,000 2,317 18 1929 C




